


Newsletter Friday 13th October 2023

INSET DAYS
Please note the Inset days for the academic year. These are days when the school will be closed to all children. 
Friday 22nd December 2023
Thursday 4th January 2024
Friday 5th January 2024
Tuesday 7th May 2024

We break for Christmas at 3.15pm on Thursday 21st December and children return to school on Monday 8th January.

We break for half term next Friday – 20th October.

HERE ARE NO CLUBS NEXT WEEK.

Dates so far:  

Break for half term – Friday 20th October until Monday 6th November

Parent/Carer Drop in after school – Monday 13th November
Please drop into your child’s classroom between 3.15pm and 5pm. An opportunity to look at your child’s work and have an informal chat with staff. 

Elf Owls Educational Visit on Tuesday 14th November

Key Stage 1 Christmas sing along and Nativity – Thursday 14th December
Parents/Carers of Little, Elf and Snowy Owls are invited to this at 9am in the school hall.

End of term short reports to parents/carers – Friday 15th December

Key Stage 2 Christmas sing a long – Tuesday 19th December
Parents/Carers of Barn, Tawny, Eagle, Wise Owls are invited to this at 9am in the school hall. 

Thursday 21st December – Party Day and last day of term
This is the last day of the Autumn Term. Children are invited to wear party clothes for a day of Christmas!

We break for Christmas at 3.15pm on Thursday 21st December and children return to school on Monday 8th January.




